Event Proposal: [name of event]

Use this form to develop the event proposal which you will take to the Seneschal and Reeve, and to your
group Council which must endorse the proposal. You can then cut-and-paste from this proposal into the
Event Submission Form where your Seneschal provides formal approval. Delete the words in italics.

Start date End date
[eg 12 Nov 2026] [eg 13 Nov 2026]

(Note: attendees pay a kingdom levy for every day shown here, up to 5 days)

Timetable, if available (including setup time)

Location (including google-friendly address)

[disability access?]
[any special site requirements, eg on alcohol use?]
[any rules on cancellation fees or site bond?]

Event type

[one of: Feast, Tournament, Collegium, Crown Tournament, Coronation, Ball, War,
Variety/Festival, Other]

Event description/details

Prices

Sample prices shown.

Adults: $xx

Children <18: $xx

Concession (pensioners, unemployed incl students): $xx

Offboard (BYO food): $XX

Non-SCA-members pay +$10 adults or +$5 minors [NZ is $2 adults only]
Camping: +$XX

Event website - optional
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https://seneschaldb.lochac.sca.org/event/new

Steward legal name

Steward medieval name

Steward email address

Booking details, including closing date

[1deally, bookings@][yourgroup].lochac.sca.org, closing on ddmmyyyy.]

Summary of budget (required for Council endorsement, not for the submission form)

Cut and paste the budget summary from the Event Budget [ B8 Lochac Event Budget Template 2024.xIsx ]
template, with example below. Australian stewards are also required to complete a Risk Assessment [

Lochac Event Risk Assessment Template ].

Estimated Income

Quantity Rate Income Kingdom Levy
Adult member $0.00 $0.00
Adult member Feast Only $0.00 $0.00
Adult member Free (eg B&B) $0.00 $0.00
Child member $0.00 $0.00
Adult non-member $0.00 $0.00
Child non-member $0.00 $0.00
Other (specify) $0.00 $0.00
[Add your category] $0.00 $0.00
[Add your category] $0.00 $0.00
Total 0 $0.00 $0.00
Estimated Expenses

Quantity /head Expense
Venue hire
Food costs — adults $0.00
Food costs — feast only $0.00
Food costs — children $0.00
Cleaning products
Decorations & misc
Accommodation | .I
Portaloos
Tokens
Square transaction fees (if applicable)
Other (specify)
Contingency allowance [suggest 10%]
Total $0.00
* A venue bond is required
* A cash advance is requested of
Estimated Profit for Group $0.00

Event Insurance
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Group Keeps
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ideally, the draft Event Proposal will be circulated before your group Council meeting, with the Agenda, and

will be appended to the minutes of the meeting as a permanent record of what was endorsed.
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1QQWrzvX2ghPqvaihcu6n7HH-06NZ7ZOh/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108448212510119553886&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1y-6izEs8x0bWhRFR4kplpNUAtzhrOGjtEcPCO42V3rE/edit?usp=sharing

Template by Master Cristoval, 29 Nov 2023
Please send suggested changes to seneschal@lochac.sca.org
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